
Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 21 juin 2012

Jeudis de l'Essonne

091001

CA de l'Essonne

100m/TCF (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +3,0

1 BIKINDOU Sarah 1088877 JUF /93 Asp Senart Athletisme 77 I-F 12''83 IR3 94

2 OZEL Anais 1019984 CAF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''87 IR4 88

3 SCHERRER Marion 689609 CAF /95 Ua Sens 89 BOU 12''91 IR4 82

4 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 CAF /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12''92 IR4 81

5 LAMBERT Elsa 231405 SEF /86 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''99 IR4 70

6 DIATTA Yassine 1261319 SEF /84 Les Mureaux Val De Seine* 78 I-F 13''05 R1 61

7 ROUX Amelie 598169 ESF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''16 R1 45

8 N GUESSAN Valerie 1112724 SEF /89 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''19 R1 40

100m/TCF (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +5,2

1 MICHOT Cecile 997967 SEF /74 Dijon Uc* 21 BOU 12''51 IR2 44

2 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 JUF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''17 R1 43

3 LONGFORT Lauriane 1173247 JUF /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 13''58 R3 83

4 SYLVA Marie-louise 355033 SEF /84 Les Mureaux Val De Seine* 78 I-F 14''10 R6 10

5 N FUANANI Prinslie 668618 ESF /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''36 D1 75

6 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 ESF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''40 D1 70

7 MORISOT Caroline 1459669 CAF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''54 D1 51

8 LAGACHE Catherine 1216151 VEF /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''40 D4 44

100m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,4

1 GUFFROY Guillaume 1060581 SEM /85 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 10''78 N3 83

2 MOULIN Jeremy 1282351 SEM /88 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10''86 N4 59

3 BEKIMA Sylvain 397266 SEM /89 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10''90 N4 48

4 KODE Severin 740504 ESM /90 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 11''04 IR1 08

5 KANGA Chancard 1164480 SEM /84 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 11''14 IR1 80

6 FIETTE Marvin 664366 JUM /93 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 45 CEN 11''20 IR2 64

7 NDAW Falilou-thomas 1449784 ESM /92 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 11''28 IR2 42

8 NIMAGA Ismail 133112 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''49 IR4 86

100m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +2,7

1 RAHOUI Imad 581624 SEM /80 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 10''99 IR1 22

2 NKOLO EYANGO Helmut 1344744 ESM /92 Ua Sens 89 BOU 11''16 IR2 75

3 HENRY Thierry 374578 SEM /78 Vs Ozoir La Ferriere 77 I-F 11''19 IR2 66

4 DEVELAY Hadrien 543064 ESM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 11''30 IR2 36

5 VERIN William 451382 SEM /85 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''36 IR3 20

6 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 JUM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 11''38 IR3 15

7 FOSTHER- KATTA Paul 399098 ESM /91 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 11''49 IR4 86

8 GUYOT Thomas 1277378 JUM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 11''85 R2 94

100m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +2,3

1 MARTIN Damien 969862 SEM /81 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 11''37 IR3 18

2 MITRAM Kevin 562206 SEM /84 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''46 IR4 94

3 TESSIER Guillaume 265207 SEM /78 Vs Ozoir La Ferriere 77 I-F 11''49 IR4 86

4 PISCART Wilfried 525821 ESM /91 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11''52 IR4 78

5 BIKOUMOU Cedric 114924 SEM /83 Us Ivry 94 I-F 11''85 R2 94

6 DIAWARA Mamadou 120320 ESM /91 Les Mureaux Val De Seine* 78 I-F 11''87 R2 90

7 RAVELOSONA Dafine 374794 VEM /69 Athletisme Promotion Yvelines* 78 I-F 11''96 R3 68

8 VIDAL Yann 407782 SEM /82 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 12''16 R4 20

100m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +2,2

1 ANGLADE Fabrice 1324686 ESM /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''76 R2 17

2 NEMORIN Jeremy 585563 ESM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''83 R2 99

3 DRET Jean-baptiste 568126 SEM /85 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 11''94 R2 72

4 LECORBEILLER Stephen 1353938 ESM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''95 R3 70

5 SABIN Sebastien 562208 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''13 R3 27

6 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 JUM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12''24 R4 02

7 BONY Axel 369338 SEM /89 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''30 R5 88

8 ROMAIN Ludmael 1438371 JUM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12''62 D2 18
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100m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +1,3

1 COUMBA Frederic 108428 SEM /88 Les Mureaux Val De Seine* 78 I-F 11''90 R2 82

2 COLIN Thomas 1193622 CAM /96 Ua Sens 89 BOU 12''01 R3 56

3 LEGRON Leo 1070623 CAM /96 Ua Sens 89 BOU 12''09 R3 37

4 DUCASSE Christophe 607336 VEM /68 A.m.o. Mer 41 CEN 12''19 R4 13

5 BARLAGNE Jeffrey 1365065 CAM /95 Les Mureaux Val De Seine* 78 I-F 12''19 R4 13

6 GUEZO Cedric 1353936 JUM /94 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''44 R6 57

KAREZ Jean-marc 143871 VEM /58 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

100m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : +2,9

1 SYLVESTRE Kevin 1455496 ESM /92 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 11''71 R1 29

2 BOUARTI Kevin 1459249 SEM /88 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 12''34 R5 79

3 ZIELINSKI Mathis 1283008 ESM /90 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 12''57 D2 29

4 VALLEE Gael 601500 JUM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 12''76 D3 89

5 DELASSE William 1278484 SEM /83 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 12''93 D3 54

AHANDOUR Jawad 1456645 CAM /95 Ua Sens 89 BOU DQ

DQ 162.7

200m/TCF (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,3

1 SHAROYAN Amalina (Arm) SEF / 24''94 N4 98

2 SCHERRER Marion 689609 CAF /95 Ua Sens 89 BOU 26''72 IR3 76

3 DUHEC Charlotte 660244 CAF /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 27''41 R1 30

4 BOUDON Alice 1293175 SEF /89 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 28''07 R2 88

5 DUSSOT Adeline 136159 ESF /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 32''75 D5 20

6 LAGACHE Catherine 1216151 VEF /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 33''03 D5 05

200m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,5

1 NKOLO EYANGO Helmut 1344744 ESM /92 Ua Sens 89 BOU 22''40 IR1 87

2 BERTOGAL Bruno 141959 ESM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 22''50 IR1 74

3 MARTIN Damien 969862 SEM /81 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 22''56 IR2 66

4 HENRY Thierry 374578 SEM /78 Vs Ozoir La Ferriere 77 I-F 22''71 IR2 47

5 YSMAILA Djassim 1138640 JUM /93 Lb Chateauroux 36 CEN 22''73 IR2 45

6 FIETTE Marvin 664366 JUM /93 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 45 CEN 23''40 IR4 61

NIMAGA Ismail 133112 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

200m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,1

1 RAHOUI Imad 581624 SEM /80 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 22''46 IR1 79

2 MIREFLEUR Rosan 1050797 SEM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 23''07 IR3 02

3 NDAW Falilou-thomas 1449784 ESM /92 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 23''29 IR4 75

4 TESSIER Guillaume 265207 SEM /78 Vs Ozoir La Ferriere 77 I-F 23''59 R1 39

BIKOUMOU Cedric 114924 SEM /83 Us Ivry 94 I-F NP

200m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0,2

1 AUDEL Frederic 655687 JUM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 23''41 IR4 60

2 LECHAT Benjamin 1277358 SEM /86 Vineuil Sports 41 CEN 23''88 R2 04

3 COLIN Thomas 1193622 CAM /96 Ua Sens 89 BOU 24''96 R5 84

4 LEGRON Leo 1070623 CAM /96 Ua Sens 89 BOU 25''21 R6 58

RAVELOSONA Dafine 374794 VEM /69 Athletisme Promotion Yvelines* 78 I-F NP

DUCASSE Christophe 607336 VEM /68 A.m.o. Mer 41 CEN NP

200m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0,0

1 DAO Kevin 589030 ESM /90 Asp Senart Athletisme 77 I-F 25''48 D1 31

2 PISANO Pierre 1035658 JUM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 25''48 D1 31

3 AHANDOUR Jawad 1456645 CAM /95 Ua Sens 89 BOU 25''52 D1 27

4 BOUARTI Kevin 1459249 SEM /88 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 26''22 D3 59

400m/TCF (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 ESF /91 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 60''58 IR2 66

2 BOISSIN-PUJO Estelle 1001844 ESF /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 64''94 R2 43

DURIEUX Vinciane 383946 ESF /90 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP
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400m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHRISTIN Ludovic 103047 SEM /89 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 49''22 N4 22

2 BOURGUIN Damien 592359 ESM /92 Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 49''26 N4 19

3 KITOU Jean-claude 416894 SEM /85 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 52''47 IR4 48

4 BERRAH Ahmed (Mar) 1342365 SEM /82 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 54''11 R1 67

5 LUNION Sebastien 569977 SEM /82 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 55''10 R2 21

MOULIN Jeremy 1282351 SEM /88 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

400m/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2

1 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 JUM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 51''26 IR2 10

2 BAUBEAU Thomas 329430 SEM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 53''35 IR4 04

3 BOUCHER Xavier 1218876 VEM /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 57''24 R4 26

4 MIRBELLE Anddy 1109608 JUM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 57''63 R5 09

5 BIZARD Cyrille 303026 SEM /87 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 61''91 D3 46

ITOUA Michel 1109907 SEM /88 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

100m Haies (76)/CAF (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,6

1 OZEL Anais 1019984 CAF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 16''33 R1 78

100m Haies (84)/JESF (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,6

1 MICHOT Cecile 997967 SEF /74 Dijon Uc* 21 BOU 14''33 N3 98

2 LEBORGNE Cassandra 167739 JUF /94 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 45 CEN 14''34 N3 97

3 BERNARD Aude 457475 SEF /89 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''41 N3 89

4 CANTARANO Julia 682328 ESF /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 16''68 R1 42

5 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 ESF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 19''54 D3 82

6 N FUANANI Prinslie 668618 ESF /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 20''68 D7 93

RIPASARTI Magaly 127466 SEF /87 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F DQ

110m Haies (99)/JUM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,9

1 CARMONT James 1198068 JUM /93 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 45 CEN 15''33 IR2 95

2 PEREIRA SILVA Eddy 768044 JUM /94 Les Mureaux Val De Seine* 78 I-F 16''32 R1 61

110m Haies (106)/SEM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,9

1 BERTOGAL Bruno 141959 ESM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 14''60 N3 01

2 MIREFLEUR Rosan 1050797 SEM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''65 N3 94

3 VERIN William 451382 SEM /85 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 16''06 IR3 95

ITOUA Michel 1109907 SEM /88 Athle 91 * 91 I-F AB

400m Haies (76)/TCF (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 SHAROYAN Amalina (Arm) SEF / 60''15 N2 43

2 FRANCILLONNE Elodie 426952 SEF /87 Us Ivry 94 I-F 69''02 IR3 24

3 MESINELE Anais 190522 ESF /92 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 70''23 IR3 96

4 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 SEF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 75''25 R5 86

5 GIRON Caroline 176374 ESF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 78''16 D1 26

400m Haies (91)/JESM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Maye 1034319 SEM /86 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 56''70 IR2 60

2 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 ESM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 56''96 IR2 50

3 BAUBEAU Thomas 329430 SEM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 57''09 IR2 45

4 BONY Axel 369338 SEM /89 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 61''20 R2 97

5 LEVKAOVITCH Antony 107009 SEM /85 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 63''90 R5 08

400m Haies (91)/JESM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2

1 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 ESM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 58''90 IR4 78

2 MARTIN Kevin 566421 SEM /84 Gally Athletic Club* 78 I-F 60''73 R2 13

3 CLOUET Nicolas 817328 SEM /81 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 61''49 R3 87

4 VILLARD Sebastien 141343 ESM /90 Gally Athletic Club* 78 I-F 61''52 R3 86

PISANO Pierre 1035658 JUM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F AB

SABIN Sebastien 562208 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F AB

Hauteur/TCF (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE DIEU DE VILLE Camille 1126672 ESF /91 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 1m67 IR1 52

2 N FUANANI Prinslie 668618 ESF /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m25 D4 09
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Hauteur/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOSTHER- KATTA Paul 399098 ESM /91 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m85 IR4 27

2 GODET Yoann 353049 SEM /89 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m75 R3 32

3 GUERROUDJ Mohamed 170385 SEM /89 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 1m75 R3 32

4 HOUIN Olivier 642894 CAM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m70 R5 85

5 NILUSMAS Nighan 961876 SEM /81 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 1m60 D1 92

Triple Saut/TCM (21/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 AMON Dhany 657064 JUM /93 Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 15m11 (+0,7) N3 45

2 MUNGANGA Brandon 654960 JUM /94 Les Mureaux Val De Seine* 78 I-F 14m77 (+1,5) N4 09

3 GANDOU Adil 691426 JUM /93 Marseille Athletisme* 13 PRO 14m74 (+0,0) N4 06

4 NILUSMAS Nighan 961876 SEM /81 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 14m17 (+0,2) IR1 46

5 SAMSON Arnaud 288785 SEM /89 Les Mureaux Val De Seine* 78 I-F 13m95 (-0,4) IR2 23

6 MENDES Catumo (Gbs) 1288367 ESM /92 Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 13m90 (+0,5) IR2 17

7 M'BALA Axel (Cgo) 1372725 JUM /94 As Fleury Les Aubrais Saran At 45 CEN 13m66 (+0,3) IR3 92

8 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 JUM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12m59 (+1,1) R3 81
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